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pure wines for the people of delaware

Producer

France

Marie Weiss (Ployez-Jacquemart)

Luneau-Papin
Luneau-Papin

Domaine Mosse
Domaine Mosse
Domaine Mosse

Hervé Villemade

Hervé Villemade

Le Briseau

Noélla Morantin
Pierre-Olivier Bonhomme
Pierre-Olivier Bonhomme
Les Dolomies

Les Dolomies

Les Bottes Rouges

Les Bottes Rouges
Bruno Duchene

Elodie Balme

Elodie Balme

Domaine Majas

Domaine Majas

Chateau Guilhem

Germany
Daniel & Jonas Brand
Daniel & Jonas Brand
Shelter

Mattias Hild

Mattias Hild

Austria
Barbara Ohlzelt
Jurtschitsch
Joiseph

Italy
Massa Vecchia
Ampeleia

San Vito
Mongarda
Agnanum

Ca de Noci
Cantina Giardino
Cora

Cora

La Villana

| Vigneri

I Vigneri

| Vigneri

| Vigneri

Spain

Nanclares y Prieto

Laura Lorenzo

Guimaro

La Senda

La Senda

Oriol Artigas

Fronton de Oro

Envinate

Envinate

Dolores Cabrera Fernandez
Dolores Cabrera Fernandez
Los Bermejos

Los Bermejos

Los Bermejos

Bodegas Finca la Estacada
Zorzal

Sierra de Tolofio

Sierra de Tolofio

Quinta Mild

New World
Sandy Cove
Bacchus
Bacchus
Canned

Drink Ramona

Name of Wine

Champagne Brut, NV (2014 base vintage).
La Grange Vielle Vignes, 2018
Vera Cruz, 2018
Moussamoussettes, 2019
Magic of Juju Blanc, 2019
Bisou Rouge, 2019
Sauvignon Blanc, 2019
Cheverny Rouge, 2019
Patapon Rouge, 2018

Stella Maris Sauvignon Blanc, 2018
Telquel Rouge, 2019
Sauvignon 2019

Les Combes, 2018

Prémice, 2018

Aléas, 2017

Castor, 2017

Rouge La Luna 2019

Rouge, 2019
Cétes-du-Rhéne Rouge, 2019
Cotes Catalanes Blanc, 2018
Cotes Catalanes Rouge, 2018
Merlot "Pot de Vin", 2019

Riesling Dry 1L, 2019
Electric Chardonnay Acid Test, 2019
Pinot Noir “Lovely Lilly", 2018
Elbling Sekt, 2018

Elbling, 2019

Gruner Leader, 2019
Mont Blanc, 2019
Gemischter Satz “"Mischkultur”, 2018

La Querciola Rosso 2016

Unlitro IGT Costa Toscana, 2019
Pignoletto Sui Lieviti Frizzante 2017
Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore Extra Brut, 2019
Sabbia Vulcanica Bianco 2019
Bianco Frizzante Querciole 2019
Drogone 2016

Pinot Grigio IGT Colline Pescaresi
Montepulciano IGT Colline Pescaresi
Vino Rosato, 2019

Palmento Caselle, 2017

| Vignieri Rosso, 2018

Vinupetra 2016

IGT Sicilia Viticentenaire 2016

"Dandelion" Albarifio, 2019
"Portela do Vento" Tinto, 2018
Ribeira Sacra Tinto, 2018

El Aqueronte, 2016
Vindemiatrix Tinto, 2019

El Rumbero Tinto, 2019
Tinto, 2018

Albahra Tinto, 2019

Benje Tinto

"La Araucaria" Rosado, 2019
"La Araucaria" Tinto, 2017
Espumoso Brut Nature, 2015
Diego Seco, 2019

Listan Negro, 2018

Malbec "Ocho y Medio", 2019
Garnacha, 2019

Rioja Blanco, 2019

Rioja Tinto, 2018

La Bicicleta Voladora, 2019

Sauvignon Blanc, 2019
Chardonnay, 2019
Pinot Noir "Ginger's Cuvee", 2018

Blood Orange Wine Spritz

Region

Reims, Champagne
Muscadet, Loire Valley
Muscadet, Loire Valley
Anjou, Loire Valley
Anjou, Loire Valley
Anjou, Loire Valley
Cheverny, Loire Valley
Cheverny, Loire Valley
Jasniéres, Loire Valley
Touraine, Loire Valley
Touraine, Loire Valley
Touraine, Loire Valley
Passenans, Jura
Passenans, Jura
Abergement-le Petit, Jura
Abergement-le Petit, Jura
Banyuls-Sur-Mer
Rasteau, Rhéne Valley

Rasteau, Rhéne Valley

Caudies de Fenouilledes, Roussillon

Caudies de Fenouilledes, Roussillon

Malepeére, Languedoc

Bockenheim
Bockenheim
Baden

Upper Mosel
Upper Mosel

Kamptal
Kamptal

Burgenland

Maremma, Tuscany
Maremma, Tuscany
Emilia-Romagna
Valdobbiadene
Campania
Emilia-Romagna
Campania

Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Lake Bolsena
Mount Etna, Sicily
Mount Etna, Sicily
Mount Etna, Sicily
Mount Etna, Sicily

Rfas Baixas

Ribeira Sacra

Ribeira Sacra

Bierzo

Bierzo

Alella

Gran Canaria, Canary Islands
Almansa

Tenerife, Canary Islands
Tenerife, Canary Islands
Tenerife, Canary Islands
Lanzarote, Canary Islands
Lanzarote, Canary Islands
Lanzarote, Canary Islands
Castilla La Mancha
Navarra

Rioja Alavesa

Rioja Alavesa

Rioja

Marlborough, New Zealand
Sonoma Coast, CA

Monterrey, CA

Asti, Italy

Pack/Format

12/750ml
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
6/750
6/750
6/750
6/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750

120

12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750

12/1L
12/750
12/750

6/750

12/1L

12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750

12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
6/750

12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750
12/750

12/750
12/750
12/750

48/250ml

Case Price

350/1 340/10

186/1 184/10 182/25
190/1

205/1

205/1

205/1

172/1 167/10

185/1 180/10

270/1

198/1

195/1

155/1150/3

140/1

160/1

180/1

170/1

265/1

162/1 155/10 145/25
185/1 183/10 180/25
185/1 180/10 175/25
185/1 180/10 175/25
145/1 142/10 138/25

170/1 168/10 165/25
155/1 150/10 147/25
155/1 150/10 147/25
165/1 162/10 160/25
155/1 150/10 147/25

155/1 150/10 147/25
230/1228/10
216/1

$295.00

146/1 144/10 142/25
180/1 178/3

150/1 148/10 144/25
168/1 165/10 160/25
180/1

275/1

95/1 90/10 85/25
95/1 90/10 85/25
210/1

1056/1

265/1

4271

975/1

186/1 180/10

210/1

185/1 180/10

165/1

176/1 173/10 170/25
232/1

185/1 182/10 180/25
190/1 180/25

244]1

168/1 165/10 160/25
188/1 185/10 182/25
132/1

195/1

218/1215/10 210/25
100/1 97/10 95/25
120/1 115/10 110/25
156/1 153/10 153/10
150/1 147/10 145/25
140/1 135/10 132/25

130/1 125/10 120/25
100/1 98/10 96/25
120/1117/10 114/25

140/cs



